
Date of Auction Day Auction Name Town/Premises Auctioneer Name Auction Hosting details Auction Category
  

19 February 2021 Friday Shona Langa & Guest Sellers Vaalwater Mike Kilassy Live Catalogue Auction Rare and Plains Game

27 February 2021 Saturday AWA Asset Auction Vaalwater Pieter Heyns Live Hall Auction Assets and Loose Tools

13 March 2021 Saturday AWA Game Auction Vaalwater Mike Kilassy Live Boma Auction Rare and Plains Game

20 March 2021 Saturday AWA Asset Auction Lephalale Pieter Heyns Live Hall Auction Matopi Motor Group

27 March 2021 Saturday AWA Game Auction Vaalwater Realtime Online Boma Auction Rare and Plains Game

10 April 2021 Saturday AWA Game Auction Vaalwater Mike Kilassy Live Boma Auction Rare and Plains Game

16 April 2021 Friday AWA Asset Auction Vaalwater Online Timed Asset Auction Assets and Loose Tools

24 April 2021 Saturday AWA Game Auction Vaalwater Realtime Online Boma Auction Rare and Plains Game

08 May 2021 Saturday AWA Game Auction Vaalwater Realtime Online Boma Auction Rare and Plains Game

22 May 2021 Saturday AWA Game Auction Vaalwater Mike Kilassy Live Boma Auction Rare and Plains Game

29 May 2021 Saturday AWA Asset Auction Vaalwater Pieter Heyns Live Hall Auction Assets and Loose Tools

5 June 2021 Saturday GWP Game Auction Vaalwater Mike Kilassy Live Boma Auction Rare and Plains Game

26 June 2021 Saturday AWA Game Auction Vaalwater Mike Kilassy Live Boma Auction Rare and Plains Game

10 July 2021 Saturday AWA Game Auction Vaalwater Realtime Online Boma Auction Rare and Plains Game

24 July 2021 Saturday AWA Game Auction Vaalwater Mike Kilassy Live Boma Auction Rare and Plains Game

31 July 2021 Saturday AWA Asset Auction Vaalwater Pieter Heyns Live Hall Auction Assets and Loose Tools

14 August 2021 Saturday AWA Game Auction Vaalwater Realtime Online Boma Auction Rare and Plains Game

28 August 2021 Saturday AWA Game Auction Vaalwater Mike Kilassy Live Boma Auction Rare and Plains Game

3 September 2021 Friday AWA Asset Auction Vaalwater Online Timed Asset Auction Assets and Loose Tools

11 September 2021 Saturday AWA Game Auction Vaalwater Realtime Online Boma Auction Rare and Plains Game

25 September 2021 Saturday AWA Game Auction Vaalwater Mike Kilassy Live Boma Auction Rare and Plains Game

16 October 2021 Saturday AWA Game Auction Vaalwater Realtime Online Boma Auction Rare and Plains Game

30 October 2021 Saturday AWA Game Auction Vaalwater Mike Kilassy Live Boma Auction Rare and Plains Game

5 November 2021 Friday AWA Asset Auction Vaalwater Online Timed Asset Auction Assets and Loose Tools

4 December 2021 Saturday AWA Asset Auction Vaalwater Pieter Heyns Live Hall Auction Assets and Loose Tools
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